

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 8:00 - 10:30 PM

Dirty Habit

at the Hotel Monaco 555 8th St NW Washington, D.C. 20004

> Dress code Business casual

Parking

Valet available on-site. Metro two blocks away.

Dining

Hors d'oeuvres buffet and dessert

Accessibility

If you have access needs or questions, please contact <u>SpringFling@cdt.org</u> in advance of the event.

Current Sponsors and Additional Details <u>cdt.org/SpringFling</u>

CDT'S 2024 Springhugy

Join the Center for Democracy & Technology (CDT) for our 2024 Spring Fling, a celebration during IAPP's Global Privacy Summit.

Spring Fling brings together privacy leaders from industry, civil society, and government for cocktails and good company. We hope you'll join us to connect with fellow experts and the broader D.C. privacy community.

CDT is welcoming sponsors for this event. Sponsors will receive brand recognition and tickets to share with colleagues and guests. We hope you'll join us!

To discuss sponsorship opportunities, please contact **SpringFling@cdt.org**.

About CDT

At the Center for Democracy & Technology (CDT), we fight to advance civil rights and civil liberties in the digital age. We advocate to policymakers and the courts in the U.S. and Europe, engage with companies to improve their policies and product designs, and shape public opinion on major tech policy issues. In addition to our advocacy work, CDT's research team produces deep-dive original scholarship to explore novel solutions to pressing issues in technology policy.

Established in 1994, CDT is the leading nonpartisan, multi-stakeholder convener and a trusted voice in the tech policy space.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Your sponsorship makes this annual event possible and supports CDT's work throughout the year. **We have a variety of sponsorship packages to allow for greater participation, but welcome a conversation if you don't see listed what you need.** We want to work with you!

For those who sponsor, your brands will be seen by the 500+ guests attending **Spring Fling**, as well as the thousands more who receive communications about the event. Sponsors will also be included on the event website, event signage, and other benefits associated with each level.

For more information about **Spring Fling** or getting involved with CDT, please contact our development office at **SpringFling@cdt.org** or **202-637-9800**.

\$25k

- + 25 guest invitations to Spring Fling
- + Recognition in all event collateral

\$10k

- + 10 guest invitations to Spring Fling
- + Recognition in all event collateral

\$5k

- + 5 guest invitations to Spring Fling
- + Recognition in all event collateral

General Ticket: \$75

+ 1 guest invitation to Spring Fling

Civil Society Ticket: \$50

+ 1 guest invitation to Spring Fling

APRIL 2, 2024 // @ DIRTY HABIT WASHINGTON, D.C.

WAYS TO SECURE YOUR SPONSORSHIP

* Via Email:

Send a confirmation email to **SpringFling@cdt.org** with the sponsorship level and point of contact for your group. CDT is pleased to provide an invoice, wire transfer info, purchase order number, W-9, and other documentation as requested.

* Via Checks:

Checks can be made out to Center for Democracy & Technology and mailed to:

1401 K Street, NW, Suite 200, Washington, D.C. 20005

* Via Credit Card: CDT welcomes credit card payments online or through our office. Please contact us at 202-637-9800 for more information.